
Friday, November 05, 2004

Department of Public Safety Standards and Training 550 N Monmouth Ave
Monmouth OR 97361(503) 378-2100

Fax Numbers: Main Office: Director's Office:

Standards and Certification:

Human Resources:

Private Security:Regional Training:

(503) 378-3306 (503) 378-3330(503) 378-3326

(503) 378-4600
(503) 378-4600(503) 378-3345(503) 378-2489Payroll:

Name Phone Cell Pager Email
Altermatt Don (503) 378-2316     (503) 945-0688 don.altermatt@state.or.us

Amend Sue (503) 378-2358     (503) 559-8065 (503) 370-3467 sue.amend@state.or.us

Anglemier Lorraine (503) 378-2214     lorraine.anglermier@state.or.us

Arby Conf Rm (503) 378-2315     

Ashford Keri (503) 378-2043     keri.ashford@state.or.us

Ayers Mark (503) 378-2219     (503) 931-7750 (503) 373-5445 mark.ayers@state.or.us

Baker Suzzane (503) 378-8533     suzzane.baker@state.or.us

Bartlett Jodi (503) 378-2095     jodi.bartlett@state.or.us

Barwig Sheri (503) 378-2222     (503) 370-1601 sheri.barwig@state.or.us

Brewen Scott (503) 378-2188     (503) 559-6488 (503) 945-0736 scott.brewen@state.or.us

Campbell Cameron (503) 992-0638     (503) 559-9947 (503) 361-1535 cameron.campbell@state.or.us
Cornelius Office  1311 N. Barlow  PO Box 510  Cornelius, OR 97113 2nd Pager: (503) 940-3396

Campbell Darla (503) 378-2386     darla.campbell@state.or.us

Clark Norm (503) 378-5069     norm.clark@state.or.us

Collett Pam (503) 378-2192     (503) 931-8024 (503) 373-2602 pam.collett@state.or.us

Cutler Heather (503) 378-8531     heather.cutler@state.or.us

Deffenbaugh Loren (541) 776-6114 291 (503) 559-4861 (541) 774-1621 loren.deffenbaugh@state.or.us
Medford Office  4500 Rogue Valley Hwy #A    Central Point, OR 97501 2nd Pager:  (503) 370-0427

DeJong Annola (503) 378-2383     annola.dejong@state.or.us

Denney Thelma (503) 378-2408     thelma.denney@state.or.us

Dowell Dan (503) 378-2357     

Dye Scott (503) 378-2415     (503) 587-3587 scott.dye@state.or.us

Eiesland Kris (503) 992-0638     (503) 803-2486 (503) 373-2873 mailto:kris.eiesland@state.or.us
Cornelius Office  1311 N. Barlow  PO Box 510  Cornelius, OR 97113 2nd Pager: (503) 940-3396

Evans Karen (503) 378-8529     (503) 508-5565 karen.m.evans@state.or.us

Francom Greg (503) 378-2317     (503) 540-7148 greg.francom@state.or.us

Fryman Mark (503) 378-2218     

Gabliks Eriks (503) 378-2332     (503) 559-4499 (503) 540-7297 eriks.gabliks@state.or.us

Gardner Rick (503) 378-2432     rick.gardner@state.or.us

Garland Bill (503) 378-2260     (503) 559-2920 (503) 373-2897 mailto:bill.garland@state.or.us

Geiger Lynette (503) 378-2100     lynette.geiger@state.or.us

Gibson Kim (503) 378-2433     (503) 315-0829 kim.gibson@state.or.us

Gibson Suzie (503) 378-2459     

Gilman Kelli (503) 378-2353     

Glazier Linda (503) 378-2424     linda.glazier@state.or.us

Gueths Marie (503) 378-2318     marie.gueths@state.or.us

Hagen Tara (503) 378-2407     (503) 540-3708 tara.hagen@state.or.us



Name Phone Cell Pager Email
Harvey Brian (503) 378-2026     brian.harvey@state.or.us

Henderson Debbi (503) 378-2429     debbi.henderson@state.or.us

Henson Brian (503) 378-8530     (503) 559-1846 (503) 373-2535 brian.henson@state.or.us

Herbes Mike (541) 278-5855     (503) 931-4281 (888) 342-3035 mike.herbes@state.or.us
Pendleton Office  2411 NW Carden AVE  PO Box 100  Pendleton, OR 97801 2nd Pager:  (503) 315-5101

Herbst Ken (503) 378-2426     (503) 540-8261 ken.herbst@state.or.us

Holbrook Lori (503) 378-2392     lori.holbrook@state.or.us

Horton Era (541) 536-9857     (503) 931-9672 (541) 317-2054 era.horton@state.or.us
LaPine Office  15960 Burgess Rd  PO Box 2782  LaPine, OR 97739 2nd Pager:  (503) 373-5230

Irwin Kathy (503) 378-2413     (503) 540-7146 kathy.irwin@state.or.us

Isham Suzanne (503) 378-2398     (503) 881-6297 (503) 373-2528

Isham Suzanne (503) 378-2398     (503) 881-6297 (503) 373-2528 suzanne.isham@state.or.us

Jamieson George (541) 966-6326     (541) 969-6851 (503) 945-0440 george.jamieson@state.or.us
Pendleton Fire  807 NW 6th    Pendleton, OR 97801

Johnson Renee (503) 378-2254     

Karau Bob (503) 378-2186     (503) 559-7927 (503) 945-0330 bob.karau@state.or.us

King Theresa (503) 378-2305     theresa.king@state.or.us

Lorance Marilyn (503) 378-2089     (503) 931-2039 marilyn.lorance@state.or.us

Lowry Lloyd (503) 378-2425     (503) 373-2518 lloyd.lowry@state.or.us

Mann Rose (503) 378-2428     rose.mann@state.or.us

Merrill Hal (503) 378-2390     

Meza Louis (503) 378-2414     (503) 375-4185 louis.meza@state.or.us

Minnis John (503) 378-2042     (503) 373-2577 john.minnis@state.or.us

Morin Marsha (503) 378-2155     (503) 589-3310 marsha.morin@state.or.us

Olsen-Fink Julie (503) 378-2297     julie.olsen-fink@state.or.us

Otterlee Jennifer (503) 378-2418     Jennifer.otterlee@state.or.us

Pataburi Chum (503) 378-2252     chum.pataburi@state.or.us

Peterson Greg (541) 536-3612     (503) 510-4325 (503) 361-1521 greg.peterson@state.or.us
LaPine Office  15960 Burgess Rd  PO Box 2782  LaPine, OR 97739 2nd Pager:  (541) 317-2015

Poelz Jennifer (503) 378-2404     jennifer.poelz@state.or.us

Prins Craig (503) 378-2083     (503) 551-4465 (503) 589-3045 craig.prins@state.or.us

Rau Ray (503) 378-2191     ray.rau@state.or.us

Riemer Greg (503) 378-2430     (503) 315-1943 greg.riemer@state.or.us

Riley Terry (541) 776-6114 240 (541) 941-5023 (541) 858-8377 terry.riley@state.or.us
Medford Office  4500 Rogue Valley Hwy #A    Central Point, OR 97501 2nd Pager:  (503) 589-5222

Robertson Cheryl (503) 378-8532     cheryl.robertston@state.or.us

Robinson Chad (503) 378-2389     (503) 540-7147 chad.robinson@state.or.us

Ross Richard (503) 378-2247     (503) 859-7181 richard.ross@state.or.us

Salle Bonnie (503) 378-2431     bonnie.salle@state.or.us

Schmidt Melissa (503) 378-2326     melissa.schmidt@state.or.us

Sears Elaine (503) 378-2245     elaine.sears@state.or.us

Shepherd Virginia (503) 378-2100     virginia.shepherd@state.or.us

Snivley Lisa (503) 378-2231     andrea.craiovan@state.or.us

Strawn Pam (503) 378-2243     (503) 361-1668 pamela.j.strawn@state.or.us

Tarkalson Kevin (503) 378-2393     (503) 589-2776 kevin.tarkalson@state.or.us



Name Phone Cell Pager Email
Taufaasau Andrew (503) 378-2357     andrew.taufaasau@state.or.us

Thompson Ed (503) 378-2003     ed.thompson@state.or.us

Woods Diana (503) 378-2230     diana.woods@state.or.us


